
Date Event Notes
15-Sep Phase 1 Domestic Tryouts

2pm - 4pm @ Casey Stadium
LAST DAY TO RETURN VJBL 

COACHES FORMS
4-Oct Coaches Meeting

6-Oct - 13-
Oct Phase 2 Rep Tryouts

13-Oct Team Announcements Via Casey Website

14-Oct Mid Week Training Additional Training for 1's and 2's Teams
15-Oct - 17-

Oct Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
15-Oct Registration Fees Deposit due TBC
17-Oct Uniform Day @ Casey Stadium TBC
18-Oct Practice Match vs Dandenong Details TBC

20-Oct Induction Day
ALL TEAMS- At Casey Stadium - Times 

& Sessions On Website

21-Oct Mid Week Training Additional Training for 1's and 2's Teams
22-Oct - 24-

Oct Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
25-Oct Practice Match vs Knox Details TBC
27-Oct Practice Match vs Sandringham Details TBC

28-Oct Mid Week Training Additional Training for 1's and 2's Teams
29-Oct - 31-

Oct Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
1-Nov Practice Match vs McKinnon Details TBC
3-Nov Coaches Education Session Cavs Coaching Clinic 1
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5-Nov NO TRAINING Melbourne Cup Public Holiday
6-Nov - 7-

Nov Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
8-Nov Practice Match vs Nunawading Details TBC

10-Nov Sunday Training
10-Nov BV Club Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
11-Nov Mid Week Training Additional Training for 1's and 2's Teams

12-Nov - 14-
Nov Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times

14-Nov Aus Day Tournament Confirmation
Entry + Payment through Casey Office 

only TBC
15-Nov Friday Game Grading Phase 1 - Round 1
17-Nov Sunday Training
18-Nov Cavs Advantage Week 1 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

19-Nov - 21-
Nov Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times

22-Nov Friday Game Grading Phase 1 - Round 1
24-Nov Sunday Training
25-Nov Cavs Advantage Week 2 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

26-Nov - 28-
Nov Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times

29-Nov Friday Game Grading Phase 1 - Round 2
1-Dec Sunday Training
2-Dec Cavs Advantage Week 3 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

3-Dec - 5-
Dec Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times

6-Dec Friday Game Cross-Over Games
9-Dec Cavs Advantage Week 4 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC
15-Dec Registrations Fees Second Installment DUE TBC
16-Dec Cavs Advantage Week 5 - Registration Link via TeamApp

19-Dec - 
17-Jan Christmas Holidays Merry Christmas



13-Jan - 16-
Jan School Holiday Camps Times and Dates TBC

19-Jan Sunday Training
21-Jan - 23-

Jan Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
23-Jan - 26-

Jan Aus Day Tournament Times and Dates TBC
28-Jan - 30-

Jan Mid Week Training Regular Mid-Week Training Times
31-Jan Friday Game Grading Phase 2 - Round 1
2-Feb Sunday Training
3-Feb Cavs Advantage Week 1 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

4-Feb - 6-
Feb Mid Week Training

7-Feb Friday Game Grading Phase 2 - Round 2
9-Feb Sunday Training
9-Feb Coaches Education Session Cavs Coaching Clinic 2

10-Feb Cavs Advantage Week 2 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC
11-Feb - 13-

Feb Mid Week Training
14-Feb Friday Game Grading Phase 2 - Round 3
16-Feb Sunday Training
15-Feb Registrations Fees Final Installment DUE
17-Feb Cavs Advantage Week 3 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

18-Feb - 20-
Feb Mid Week Training

21-Feb Friday Game Cross Over Games
23-Feb Sunday Training
23-Feb BV Community Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
24-Feb Cavs Advantage Week 4 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

25-Feb - 27-
Feb Mid Week Training



28-Feb Friday Game Cross Over Games / BYE for VC
2-Mar Sunday Training
3-Mar Cavs Advantage Week 5 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

4-Mar - 6-
Mar Mid Week Training

7-Mar Friday Game Regular Season Games
8-Mar - 10-

Mar SEJBT ALL Casey Teams entered
9-Mar NO SUNDAY TRAINING Due to the SEJBT
10-Mar NO CAVS ADVANTAGE Labour Day Weekend - NO SESSION

11-Mar - 13-
Mar Mid Week Training

14-Mar Friday Game Regular Season Games
16-Mar Sunday Training
17-Mar Photo Day #1 @ Kambrya
17-Mar Cavs Advantage Week 6 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

18-Mar - 20-
Mar Mid Week Training

21-Mar Friday Game Regular Season Games
23-Mar Sunday Training
24-Mar Photo Day #2 @ Kambrya

25-Mar - 27-
Mar Mid Week Training

28-Mar Friday Game Regular Season Games
30-Mar Sunday Training

Apr-1 - Apr-3 Mid Week Training
4-Apr Friday Game Regular Season Games

7-Apr - 17-
Apr School Holiday Camps Times and Dates TBC

20-Apr NO SUNDAY TRAINING Easter Sunday

5-Apr - 
19-Apr School Holidays School Holidays



22-Apr - 24-
Apr Mid Week Training

25-Apr NO GAME ANZAC DAY
27-Apr Sunday Training
27-Apr BV Association Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
28-Apr Cavs Advantage Week 1 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

29-Apr - 1-
May Mid Week Training

2-May Friday Game Regular Season Games
4-May Sunday Training
4-May Coaches Education Session Cavs Coaching Clinic 3
4-May BV Association Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
5-May Cavs Advantage Week 2 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

6-May - 8-
May Mid Week Training

9-May Friday Game Regular Season Games
11-May Sunday Training
11-May BV Association Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
12-May Cavs Advantage Week 3 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

13-May - 15-
May Mid Week Training

16-May Friday Game Regular Season Games
18-May Sunday Training
18-May BV Association Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
19-May Cavs Advantage Week 4 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

20-May - 22-
May Mid Week Training

23-May Friday Game Regular Season Games
25-May Sunday Training
26-May Cavs Advantage Week 5 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

27-May - 29-
May Mid Week Training



30-May Friday Game Regular Season Games
1-Jun Sunday Training

2-Jun Cavs Advantage Week 6 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC
3-Jun - 5-Jun Mid Week Training

6-Jun NO GAME
King's Birthday Weekend / National 

Junior Classic
7-Jun - 9-Jun NATIONAL JUNIOR CLASSIC

9-Jun NO SUNDAY TRAINING
King's Birthday Weekend / National 

Junior Classic
10-Jun - 12-

Jun Mid Week Training
13-Jun Friday Game Regular Season Games
15-Jun Sunday Training

17-Jun - 19-
Jun Mid Week Training

20-Jun Friday Game Regular Season Games
22-Jun Sunday Training

24-Jun - 26-
Jun Mid Week Training

27-Jun Friday Game Regular Season Games
29-Jun Sunday Training

1-Jul - 3-Jul Mid Week Training

4-Jul Friday Game
NO VC GAMES (EXCEPT U18 VC 

CHAMP)

7-Jul - 18-Jul School Holiday Camps Times and Dates TBC
20-Jul Sunday Training

22-Jul - 24-
Jul Mid Week Training

25-Jul Friday Game Regular Season Games

5-Jul - 
19-Jul School Holidays School Holidays



27-Jul Sunday Training
9-Feb Coaches Education Session Cavs Coaching Clinic 4
28-Jul Cavs Advantage Week 1 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

29-Jul - 31-
Jul Mid Week Training

1-Aug Friday Game Regular Season Games
3-Aug Sunday Training
4-Aug Cavs Advantage Week 2 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

5-Aug - 7-
Aug Mid Week Training

8-Aug Friday Game Regular Season Games
10-Aug Sunday Training
11-Aug Cavs Advantage Week 3 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

12-Aug - 14-
Aug Mid Week Training

15-Aug Friday Game Regular Season Games
17-Aug Sunday Training For VC teams and those in Finals
18-Aug Cavs Advantage Week 4 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

19-Aug - 21-
Aug Mid Week Training For VC teams and those in Finals

22-Aug Friday Game
VC - Last Round / VJL - Week 1 of FInals 

/ U18 VC Champ Week 1 Finals
24-Aug Sunday Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS
25-Aug Cavs Advantage Week 5 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC

26-Aug - 28-
Aug Mid Week Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS

29-Aug Friday Game
Finals (VC - Week 1, VJL - Week 2, U18 

VC Champ Week 2)
31-Aug Sunday Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS
31-Aug BV Community Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC
1-Sep Cavs Advantage Week 6 - Registration Link via TeamApp TBC



2-Sep - 4-
Sep Mid Week Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS

5-Sep Friday Game
Finals (VC - Week 2, VJL - Week 3, U18 

VC Champ Week 3)
7-Sep Sunday Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS
7-Sep Phase 1 Domestic Tryouts #1

9-Sep - 11-
Sep Mid Week Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS

12-Sep Friday Game
Finals (VC - Week 3, VJL - GRAND 

FINALS)
13-Sep Friday Game Grand Finals - U18 VC Champ
14-Sep Sunday Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS
14-Sep Phase 1 Domestic Tryouts #2

16-Sep - 18-
Sep Mid Week Training ONLY FOR TEAMS IN FINALS

19-Sep Friday Game
VC Grand Finals (except U18 VC 

Champ)
21-Sep Junior Presentation Day U12-U18 teams - TBA

22-Sep - 3-
Oct School Holidays / Camps Rep Prep

27-Sep - 3-
Oct U14 CLUB NATIONALS For U14 teams that qualify only TBC

5-Oct - 12-
Oct Phase 2 Rep Tryouts 2025/26 Season

26-Oct BV Club Coaches Course @ Kambrya, Details TBC TBC

22-Sep - 4-
Oct School Holidays School Holidays
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